
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/07/2016

BUS 14A BUCKLEY TRIP 3

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BENNET SCHOOL BUS DRIVE8:00 am2

SCOTT & OPPOSITE DEARBORN DR8:09 am3

VERNON ST OPPOSITE RICHMOND DR8:12 am4

KENNEDY RD & WOODSTOCK DR EAST8:15 am5

KENNEDY RD & HAMILTON DR8:17 am6

HAMILTON DR & CARPENTER RD NORTH8:20 am7

SHEPARD DR & GRISSOM RD8:22 am8

KENT DR & SASS DR8:27 am9

KENNEDY RD & RICHMOND DR8:31 am10

SCOTT DR & MONTCLAIR DR8:33 am11

875 PARKER ST (DO NOT CROSS)8:37 am12

37 CHARIS RD8:40 am13

ELVREE ST & SANDRA DR8:43 am14

PARKER ST & JAMIE LN8:46 am15

93 LYDALL ST8:50 am16

ESQUIRE DR & LYDALL ST8:53 am17

BUCKLEY SCHOOL (335)8:55 am18

BUS 6A BUCKLEY TRIP 3

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART ILLING SCHOOL BUS DRIVE8:17 am2

LYDALL ST & DEER RUN TRL8:25 am3

631 LYDALL ST8:27 am4

LYDALL ST OPPOSITE CLIFFSIDE DR8:28 am5

65 VERNON ST W8:30 am6

518 TAYLOR ST8:32 am7

MEADOWBROOK DR & TUFTS DR8:35 am8

31 YALE DR8:37 am9

33 COLGATE DR8:39 am10

MEADOWBROOK DR & CHATHAM DR8:41 am11

MEADOWBROOK DR & IVY DR8:43 am12

MEADOWBROOK DR & BENTLEY DR8:45 am13

COLUMBIA DR & STEELE FARM DR SOUTH8:46 am14

STEELE FARM DR & TUFTS DR8:48 am15

BUCKLEY SCHOOL (335)8:52 am16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 11.0 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


